Wedstrijdnummer

112
146
153
141
125
163
115
134
162
131
156
142
116
123
154

212
243
225
241
253
224
213
254
232
215
234
221
245
231
252

312
343
325
341
353
324
313
354
332
315
334
321
345

Slottoernooi; woensdag 8 mei 2024

Poule A; veld 1
Persia
Westerstorm
Glorious 5
Westerstorm
Christofoor DT
Christofoor
Persia

De Vliegeniers
Christofoor

De Vliegeniers
Glorious 5
Westerstorm
Persia
Christofoor DT
Glorious 5

Poule B; veld 2
De Doorsetters
Lets Play

VCH Salvo

Lets Play

VCH Mavr

VCH Salvo

De Doorsetters
VCH Mavr
Plove

De Doorsetters
Plove

VCH Salvo

Lets Play

Plove

VCH Mavr

Poule C; veld 3
VCH MMMM
Smashing Velsen 4
New Kids
Smashing Velsen 4
LOS

New Kids

VCH MMMM

LOS

Recredo

VCH MMMM
Recredo

New Kids
Smashing Velsen 4

Christofoor DT
Christofoor

De Vliegeniers
Persia
Glorious 5

De Vliegeniers
Glorious 5
Westerstorm
Christofoor DT
Persia
Christofoor
Christofoor DT
Christofoor

De Vliegeniers
Westerstorm

VCH Salvo
Plove

VCH Mavr

De Doorsetters
Plove

Lets Play

Plove

Lets Play

VCH Salvo

VCH Mavr

Lets Play

De Doorsetters
VCH Mavr

De Doorsetters
VCH Salvo

New Kids

Recredo

LOS

VCH MMMM
Recredo

Smashing Velsen 4
Recredo

Smashing Velsen 4
New Kids

LOS

Smashing Velsen 4
VCH MMMM

LOS

10
17
11
14
17
13
12
18
10
14
16
18
21
21
11

23
12
19
13
16
17
20
15
16
12
13
12

12
21

14
22
15
13
10
10
14
13

19
20
10
12

22
13
15
14
11
17
24
18
14
17
15
13
12

17

13
13
12
16
11
13
10
20

17
13
18
20
15

18
12
13
14
19
18
17
15
20
11

14
13



331
352

412
443
425
441
453
424
413
454
432
415
434
421
445
431
452

Recredo
LOS

Poule D; veld 4

Set m Up

VCH Newbies

VOLO

VCH Newbies
Hoofdstuk2

VOLO

Set m Up

Hoofdstuk2

Gez Samen Voll.Ballen
Set m Up

Gez Samen Voll.Ballen
VOLO

VCH Newbies

Gez Samen Voll.Ballen
Hoofdstuk2

VCH MMMM
New Kids

VOLO

Gez Samen Voll.Ballen
Hoofdstuk2

Set m Up

Gez Samen Voll.Ballen
VCH Newbies

Gez Samen Voll.Ballen
VCH Newbies

VOLO

Hoofdstuk2

VCH Newbies

Set m Up

Hoofdstuk2

Set m Up

VOLO

11
20

19
14
17
16
13
12
13
10
16
23
14
14
22
17
15

21
13

14
19
14
16
22
13
16
21
12

14
15
10
11
17



